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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Salley Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext 1 563-676-7121

2 Stark Excavating Inc Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext 274 309-829-3897

3 Otto Baum Company Inc Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1703

4 JC Dillion Chris Dillion chrisdillon@jcdilloninc.com 

5 Hein Construction Co., Inc. Ciaron Graham Ciaron@heinconstruction.com 309-691-4774 309-208-9300 309-691-4673

6 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Elizabeth Klein projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

7 ePlan Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com 573-447-7130 573-355-5405

8 Contech Engineered Solutions LLC Kim Cimarolli Kimberly.Cimarolli@ContechES.com 314-807-3023

9 Construct Connect Aaron Chance aaron.chance@constructconnect.com 513-458-5985

10 Metropolitan John Rowley JRowley@metropolitanind.com 815-886-9200 815-600-5600

11 United Contractors Midwest, Inc. Troy Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

12 Dodge Construction Network Darlene Baker-Mann darlene.baker-mann@construction.com 844-326-3826

13 Knapp Concrete Contractors Inc. Bruce Martin bruce@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-251-6345 309-965-2614

14 The Pipco Companies, Ltd Marie Wood pipcobidadmin@pipco-co.com 309-692-4060

15 The Pipco Companies, Ltd Marie Wood mariew@pipco-co.com 309-692-4060

16 RES Joe Krischon jkrischon@res.us 630-808-3146

17 Deltek Patricia Manarin PublicRecords@deltek.com

18 Jeff Miller Miller & Son Const. 309-208-2575

19 John illinoisbids.com data@napc.me 970-773-7006 ext 115

20 Craig Bergman Stormwater Supply cbergman@stormwatersupply.net

21 Dodge Data & Analytics notify@quickbase.com

22 North America Procurement Council John bids@napc.me 970-773-7006

Plan Holders List

Culvert Replacement for East Branch of Dry Run Creek at W. Merle Lane

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 7, 2022 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA
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